
Post-results services: fees and charges                                            Summer 2025 

The post-results services available are: 

• Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals 

• Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts 

GCE 

Post-results service 

AQA 

fees and 

charges  

OCR 

fees and 

charges 

Pearson 

fees and 

charges 

WJEC / 

Eduqas 

fees and 

charges 

RoR Service 1  

(Clerical re-check) 
£9.40 £11.50 £14.00 £11.00 

RoR Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
£50.40 £65.25 £57.00 £49.00 

RoR Priority Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
£59.90 £80.25 £68.00 £58.00 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support review of 

marking1 

FREE FREE FREE FREE 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support teaching 

and learning  

FREE FREE FREE FREE 

 

All prices are per paper/unit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1 This service is to request a copy of script to support a non-priority review of marking 

https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1


Post-results services: fees and charges                                            Summer 2025 

The post-results services available are: 

• Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals 

• Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts 

GCSE  

Post-results service 

AQA 

fees and 

charges  

OCR 

fees and 

charges 

Pearson 

fees and 

charges 

WJEC / 

Eduqas 

fees and 

charges 

RoR Service 1  

(Clerical re-check) 
£9.40 £11.50 £14.00 £11.00 

RoR Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
£43.50 £65.25 £50.00 £43.00 

RoR Priority Service 2 

(Review of marking) 
N/A N/A £60.00 N/A 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support review of 

marking2 

FREE FREE  FREE FREE 

ATS 

Copy of script to 

support teaching 

and learning  

FREE FREE FREE FREE 

 

All prices are per paper/unit 

 

 

 
2 This service is to request a copy of script to support a non-priority review of marking 

https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1

